

Gregory S Gallopoulos joins the Justice Technology, Ltd. board of directors

Justice Technology, Ltd. is pleased to announce the appointment of Gregory S Gallopoulos to the board of directors.

NAPA VALLEY, CA, UNITED STATES, December 5, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Justice Technology, Ltd.</u> is pleased to



announce the appointment of Gregory S Gallopoulos to the board of directors.

Mr. Gallopoulos brings vast experience to the board of directors of Justice Technology. He is certain to play a significant role in advising Justice Technology.

Mr. Gallopoulos currently holds the positions of Senior Vice President, General Counsel, and Secretary of General Dynamics Corporation. Prior to joining General Dynamics, Mr. Gallopoulos was a partner of Jenner & Block LLP, concentrating on complex litigation. He also served as the firm's Managing Partner.

Mr. Gallopoulos serves as a trustee or director of various not-for-profit organizations currently including the Washington National Opera, the Chicago Shakespeare Theater, WETA, Anatolia College, the Supreme Court Historical Society, and the International Institute for Conflict Prevention and Resolution.

Mr. Gallopoulos earned a Bachelor's degree, with highest distinction, from University of Michigan and a Juris Doctorate degree, magna cum laude, from University of Michigan Law School.

Justice Technology, Ltd. is a company at the intersection of law and technology. Justice Technology has invented and has developed a unique platform for document authentication and protection suitable for organizations that require maximum security such as public and private companies, law firms, other professional organizations, banks, insurance companies, and government agencies.

Ronald DeKoven
Justice Technology, Ltd.
general@justicetech.io
Visit us on social media:

Facebook LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/766384426 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.